
Carleton University Recreation & Athletics
1125 Colonel By Drive, Alumni Hall, Ottawa, Ontario, K1S 5B6 | 613-520-4480 | ravens@carleton.ca

Facility Rental Agreement #FR-13141
Date: 1/23/2020 12:52:49 PM
Status: Invoiced
 
Billing Information
Ottawa-Carleton Ultimate Association
M-27622
875 Bank St. Suite 1, Ottawa, Ontario, K1S 3W4
(613) 860-6282
ed@ocua.ca
 
Main Contact Information
| (613) 890-4605 | ed@ocua.ca
 
Invoice Information
Invoice Number Dates Total Paid Owing

I-77114 Fri, Mar 13 2020 $32770.00 $32770.00 $0
I-84889 Thu, Apr 30 2020 $11469.50 $0 $2621.60
I-93854 Wed, Sep 30 2020 $5898.60 $0 $5898.60

Agreement Items
Item Date Unit Price Adjustment Desc. Your Price

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Mon, Sep 7 2020 6:00P to 10:00P $580.00 $0.00 $580.00

Facilities: Ravens Field
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Tue, Sep 8 2020 8:00P to 10:00P $290.00 $0.00 $290.00

Facilities: MNP Park
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Thu, Sep 10 2020 8:00P to 10:00P $290.00 $0.00 $290.00

Facilities: MNP Park
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Mon, Sep 14 2020 6:00P to 10:00P $580.00 $0.00 $580.00

Facilities: Ravens Field
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Tue, Sep 15 2020 8:00P to 10:00P $290.00 $0.00 $290.00

Facilities: MNP Park
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Thu, Sep 17 2020 8:00P to 10:00P $290.00 $0.00 $290.00

Facilities: MNP Park
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Mon, Sep 21 2020 6:00P to 10:00P $580.00 $0.00 $580.00

Facilities: Ravens Field
Attendance: 1
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Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Tue, Sep 22 2020 8:00P to 10:00P $290.00 $0.00 $290.00

Facilities: MNP Park
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Thu, Sep 24 2020 8:00P to 10:00P $290.00 $0.00 $290.00

Facilities: MNP Park
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Mon, Sep 28 2020 6:00P to 10:00P $580.00 $0.00 $580.00

Facilities: Ravens Field
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Tue, Sep 29 2020 8:00P to 10:00P $290.00 $0.00 $290.00

Facilities: MNP Park
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Thu, Oct 1 2020 8:00P to 10:00P $290.00 $0.00 $290.00

Facilities: MNP Park
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Mon, Oct 5 2020 6:00P to 10:00P $580.00 $0.00 $580.00

Facilities: Ravens Field
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Tue, Oct 6 2020 8:00P to 10:00P $290.00 $0.00 $290.00

Facilities: MNP Park
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Thu, Oct 8 2020 8:00P to 10:00P $290.00 $0.00 $290.00

Facilities: MNP Park
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Mon, Oct 12 2020 6:00P to 10:00P $580.00 $0.00 $580.00

Facilities: Ravens Field
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Tue, Oct 13 2020 8:00P to 10:00P $290.00 $0.00 $290.00

Facilities: MNP Park
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Thu, Oct 15 2020 8:00P to 10:00P $290.00 $0.00 $290.00

Facilities: MNP Park
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Mon, Oct 19 2020 6:00P to 10:00P $580.00 $0.00 $580.00

Facilities: Ravens Field
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Tue, Oct 20 2020 8:00P to 10:00P $290.00 $0.00 $290.00

Facilities: MNP Park
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Thu, Oct 22 2020 8:00P to 10:00P $290.00 $0.00 $290.00

Facilities: MNP Park
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Mon, Oct 26 2020 6:00P to 10:00P $580.00 $0.00 $580.00

Facilities: Ravens Field
Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Tue, Oct 27 2020 8:00P to 10:00P $290.00 $0.00 $290.00
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Facilities: MNP Park

Attendance: 1

Turf Fields - Prime Time
Evenings - Community

Thu, Oct 29 2020 8:00P to 10:00P $290.00 $0.00 $290.00

Facilities: MNP Park
Attendance: 1

 Sub Total: $9280.00

 Adjustments
Total: $0

 

 
Sub Total
After
Adjustments:

$9280.00

 Tax Total: $1206.40
 
 Total: $10486.40

 
 
Comments
Contract holders must provide 60 days’ notice to request a modification to their contract. Refunds will be issued only in cases where
the Department is provided with 60 days’ notice or when bookings are cancelled/modified at the behest of the Department.

 

Customer Signature: Employee Signature:
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